White

Parts Manual

HD 800A-6A
Engine, Power Unit
S/n 34900001 & Up

Parts Manual

THIS IS A MANUAL PRODUCED BY JENSALES INC. WITHOUT THE AUTHORIZATION OF
WHITE OR IT'S SUCCESSORS. WHITE AND IT'S SUCCESSORS
ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE QUALITY OR ACCURACY OF THIS MANUAL.

TRADE MARKS AND TRADE NAMES CONTAINED AND USED HEREIN ARE THOSE OF OTHERS,
AND ARE USED HERE IN A DESCRIPTIVE SENSE TO REFER TO THE PRODUCTS OF OTHERS.

WH-P-HD800OAGA


http://www.jensales.com/products/minneapolis-moline-hd-800a6a-power-unit-parts-manual.html

HD800OA-6A POWER UNIT
Serial Number 34900001 and after

433 208 ISSUED 7-1-74


http://www.jensales.com/products/minneapolis-moline-hd-800a6a-power-unit-parts-manual.html

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Accessory Drive (Magneto and Distributor Igmtron)

Additional or Optronal Equ1pment
Air Cleaner .

Alternator

Ammeter . .

Auxiliary Pulley

Base Pan (Plain) .
Base Pan (Heat Exchanger)
Breather .

Camshaft and Rocker Arms

Carburetor

Clutch, Housing and Shaft

Coil . .

Connecting Rod

Crankcase

Crankshaft, Connectlng Rods and P1stons
Cylinder Block

Cylinder Heads ..

Cylinder Head Cover .

Distributor

Emblems and Name Plate
Engine Mounting

Fan . .

Fan Guard and Shroud
Flywheel .
Flywheel Housing

Gas Manifold and Muffler, Air Cooled Manifold

Gas Manifold and Mufﬂer Water Cooled Manifold ‘

Gauge - Oil Pressure .
Gauge - Water Temperature
Gear Case

Generator

Governor, Constant Speed
Governor - Variable Speed
Governor - 5% Regulation
Grille, Side Cover and Hood

Hood, Side Covers and Grille
Hourmeter .

Instruments and Controls .

Magneto . .

Manifold (Water) ..
Manifold, Gas (Air Cooled)
Manlfolds Gas (Water Cooled)
Mounting Legs .
Muffler .

.61

92,93, 94,95
. 55-57

78
75
33

12
18
61

27
35

. 83-87

66
. 31
. 5-7
31
23
23
25

66

. 59-94

91

41

. 51-53

33
91

35
37
75
75
9-11
.19
68
71
72
59

59
94

. 75-77
. 63-65

39
35
37
91

. 35-37

433 208

ISSUED 7-1-74


http://www.jensales.com/products/minneapolis-moline-hd-800a6a-power-unit-parts-manual.html

ALPHABETICAL INDEX (Continued)

Name Plate . . . . e e e e e e e e s e e s e e e e e e s e s e e s e e s L5994
NaturalGasEqulpment e 1

Oil Coolerand Filter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... o157
Oil Filter (Plain Base Pan) . . O B 1 7
0il Filter (Heat Exchanger Base Pan) P ¥ -
0Oil Gauge, Pressure Type . . . . Y A
Oil Gauge, Sight Type . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ..o 1994
Oil Pump (Plain Base Pan) . OO |
Oil Pump (Heat Exchanger Base Pan) e e e e e e e e e e e o .21
Optional or Additional Equlpment e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 92 93 94, 95
Overspeed Switch . . . e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e s e e 93

Pistons, Engine . . O B |
Posmve Crankcase Ventﬂatlon Valve O, 25
Pressure Cap, Radiator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ..o 51 53
Push Rods . . . . . A

Radiator, Fan Guard and Shrouds . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. ... .. .5153
Rocker Arms e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e s s e e e 27
Regulator (LP Gas) . . . . . . . . . . . e e e e s 43 45
Regulator (Natural Gas) . . . . . . . . . . .« v v v o i e e s e e s s s o4
Rings, Piston . . . . . . . . . . .. .. G

Safety Switches (Murphy) (Distributor Ignition) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . ... 67
Safety Switches (Murphy) (Magneto Ignition) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .. ... 63 65
Safety Switches (Murphy Low Level Gauge) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... .. ...9293
Safety Switches (Murphy Vacuum Panel) . )
Side Covers, Hood and Grille . . . . e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 59
Spark Plugs . . 636567
Starting Motor (Electnc and A1r) S - 3 |
Surge Tank . . . O

Tachometer (Mechanical Drive) . . . . . . . . . . . . . e e e 1T
Tappets . . . . L L e e e e s e e e e e e e s s oo
Tools . . . . . L e e e e e e s s s s L9
Thermostat G 3
Throttle Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . oo e e e e T

Vacuum Gauge . . . . . . . . . ... e e e .92
Valves, Engine . . A
Valve, Pos1t1ve Crankcase Ventllatlon e e e e e e e e e e s e e e e e s s s s e 2s

Water Cooled Manifolds . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... ... 3T
Water Manifold . . . . . . . . L L oo s o e e e e 39
Water Pump . . . . . . L e e e e 9—1 1

NUMERICALINDEX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . o v e s e e s e 96499

433 208 ISSUED 7-1-74


http://www.jensales.com/products/minneapolis-moline-hd-800a6a-power-unit-parts-manual.html

18

HEAT EXCHANGER BASE PAN AND FILTER

05437
REF. PART NO.
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION REQ.
1 11A19079 BASE PAN - Assembly - Includes Ref. Nos. 2 . . . .. 1
Through 5 - Alternate 20-100 8150 And
20-000 8252
1 20-100 8150 BASE PAN - Assembly - Includes Ref. Nos. 2 . . . .. 1
Through 5
943 420 Plug, Pipe, SqHd 3/8 . . . . ... ... ... 1
943 422 Plug, Pipe, Sq Hd 3/4 . . . . ... ... ... 1
2 10A5334 COVER - Round - 2-1/2 Diameter . . ... ... .... 4
3 10A4729 O-RING - Cover Seal - 2-1/4 . ... ... ........ 4
4 10A5335 BAR - Cover Fastener-5/16 x 1 x2-1/2 .. ... ... 4
5 10A9072 STUD - Bar To Cover And In Crankcase- .. ... .. 2
3/8x 1-3/8
10A26070 PLUG - Pipe - Sq Hd 3/4 - Not Illustrated . . ... .. 1
943 461 Plug, Pipe, Hex Soc 3/8 . . ... ...... 1

—_

943 421 Plug, Pipe, Sq Head 1/2 . ... . ... ...

433 208 ISSUED 7-1-74


http://www.jensales.com/products/minneapolis-moline-hd-800a6a-power-unit-parts-manual.html

19

HEAT EXCHANGER BASE PAN AND FILTER

REF. PART NO.
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION REQ.
6 20-000 8252 GASKET - Base Pan - Multi-Piece . . . ... ...... 1

166 907A CAP SCREW -3/8 - 16 x 1-1/8 - Not Illustrated . . . . 28
908 333 Cap Screw, 3/8-16x 1-1/4 ... .. .... 2
920 083 Lock Washer, 3/8 . . . ... ... . ..... 30
7 10A6431 STUD - Base Pan To Crankcase - 3/8- 16 x 1-9/16 2
920083 Lock Washer . . . . .. ... ......... 2
915 113 Nut,3/8-16 . ... ... ... ....... 2
8 10A5909 PLUG-1-14 . ... .. . .. . . . ... 1
9 50A4325 Gasket, Copper, 1 . .. ... ... ..... ]
10A7635 HOSE - Bypass - Base Pan To Pump -3/4IDx . . . .. 1
13-1/2 (Cut To Correct Length) Not Illus. 1
10A24042 TUBE - Bypass - Thermostat Housing To Base Pan - 1
3/4 OD - Not Illustrated
10A29511 CLAMP - Hose - 1 - Not Illustrated . ... ....... 2
10 10A4395 CONNECTOR - Flanged - Base Pan Front - Threaded - 1
1/2 And 1 Pipe Thread
11 10A10201 CONNECTOR - Flanged - Base Pan Front - Threaded . 1
-1/2 Pipe Thread
943 024 Elbow, Pipe, 1/2-90° . . ... . ... ... 2
943 341 Nipple, Pipe, 1/2x 1-1/2 . . . .. ... ... 2
50A2329 Nipple, Pipe, 1/2x 1-1/2TOE .. ... .. 1
943 346 Nipple, Pipe, 1/2x 3-1/2TOE ... .. .. 1
12 10A9029 GASKET-Connector . . . .. ... ... ........ 2
13 10A6431 STUD - Base Pan To Crankcase - 3/8 - 16 x 9/16 . . . 4
920 083 Lock Washer, 3/8 . . . .. ... .. ..... 4
915 113 Nut, 3/8-16 .. ... .. ... . ...... 4
14 10A3579 PIPE- 1 x 3 TOE -In 10A4395 Connector . . . .. .. 1
TUBE - Vent - 1/4 OD x 3-3/4 Copper Tube - . . . .. 1
Not Illustrated
939 331 Connector, Ball Sleeve, 1/4 . . .. .. ... 1
939 309 Nut, Ball Sleeve, 1/4 . . .. ... ...... 1
939 287 Sleeve, 1/4 . . . . . .. ... 1
15 10A6553 GAUGE - Oil - Sight Type - Includes 10P842 . . . .. 1
And 2 - 10P877
909 056 Screw, RdHd 1/4-20x7/8 .. ...... 4
10P842 GLASS - Sight Type Oil Gauge - Not Illustrated . . . . 1
10P877 GASKET - Oil Gauge Glass - Not Illustrated . . . . .. 2
16 10A3509 REGULATOR - Base Pan Oil Level . .. ... ..... 1
17 11A22 STRAINER - Filler .. .. ... ... .......... 1
18 10A3567 PLUG - Strainer - 1 NPT - Tapped 3/8 NPT ... ... 1
50A4325 Gasket, Copper, 1 .. .. .. ... .. ... 1
19 11A19136 COVER ASSEMBLY - Oil Filter - Includes Tube . . . 1
908 314 Cap Screw, 5/16-18x5/8 ... ...... 2
920 037 Washer, 5/16 .. . ... ... ... ..... 2
20 10A19135 COVER-OilFilter ... .. ............... 1
943 420 Plug, Pipe, SqHd 3/8 . . . .. .. .. .... 2
943 418 Plug, Pipe, Sq Hd 1/8 . . . .. ... ... .. 1
21 10A19138 GASKET-Cover ToBase Pan . ... .. ........ 2
22 10A132 ELEMENT - Oil Filter . ... ... ... ........ 2
23 10A19144 SPACER - At End And Between Filters . ... . ... 3
24 10A4394 NUT - Centering Elements-1/2-13 ... ... .. .. 1
25 10A4393 NUT - Cover - Hold Down-1/2-13 .. ... ..... 1
50A4325 Gasket, Copper, 1 .. .. ... ... .... 2
27 10A24965 HOSE - Oil - Flexible, 3/16 IDx 16 Long . ... ... 2
28 943 506 Elbow, Pipe, Street, 1/8-90°, ... .. .. 2
In Crankcase
29 25-100 0640 ELBOW - 1/8 NPT x 7/16 - 20 Flare -90°- . .. ... 2
In Cover
30 10A3392 ORIFICE - Qil Pressure Tube ... ........... 1
50A4569 Adapter, 1/4 To 1/8 - In Crankcase . . . . 1
943 297 Nipple, Pipe, 1/8 x2-1/2 . . . .. ... ... 1
433 208 ISSUED 7-1-74


http://www.jensales.com/products/minneapolis-moline-hd-800a6a-power-unit-parts-manual.html

RADIATOR, FAN SHROUD AND GUARD — WITH WATER COOLED MANIFOLD

\..IO

~t

—

V4

T
O TR

T T T T TR
T TR

1 T TN,
T R TR N
AT A TS T,
T T T T T R,
T Y YUY
A AT AT
i R 00 o)

5 127 )
T T LI LT T
L 77777

AN

7]
GG
TR o f 7
T /I

720777 TITIY) . /T
BT ) 7
LTI

T

ISSUED 7-1-74

52

05453

433 208


http://www.jensales.com/products/minneapolis-moline-hd-800a6a-power-unit-parts-manual.html

53

RADIATOR, FAN SHROUD AND GUARD — WITH WATER COOLED MANIFOLD

REF.
NO.

b w

o Nele N ]

10

13
14
15

16

17
18

19
20

21
22

PART
NUMBER

10A20212

RT 886E
10B20211

10A2232
10A2264
10A5007
10A6431

10A21390
10A8132

10A20406
10A28717
10A20210

10A31505

10A2119

50A5729
10A19815

10A28717
10A30958

10A31087
10A20213
10A20214
10A20215

10A9078

11A20219

10A2364
11A1097
12A1289
12A1299
10A1294
10A9147

15A12628
10A2

DESCRIPTION

CORE -Radiator ... ..................
TUBE - Overflow - 1/4 x 49 - Not Illustrated . ... .
GM 114798 Elbow, Ball Sleeve, 1/4-90° . . .. ..
CLIP - Tube - On Radiator Shroud - Not Illus. . . . . .
TANK - Radiator Top - Includes Ref. Nos. 3 And 4 . .
908 315 Cap Screw, 5/16-18x3/4 . ... .....
943 459 Plug, Pipe, Hex, Soc, 1/8 . . . . . ... ...
FLANGE -PressureCap . . ... ... .. .......
GASKET - Rubber - Flange To Tank . ... ... ...
CAP - Radiator-Pressure . . . .. .. ... .......
STUD - Connector To Top Tank-3/8x 1-9/16
920 083 Lock Washer, 3/8 . . ... . ... ......
915 113 Nut, Hex, 3/8-16 ... ... ........
CONNECTOR - WaterInlet . . . . ... ........
GASKET -Connector . . . . ... .. .. ... .....
HOSE - Elbow - Upper- 1-7/81ID . .. ... ... ...
CLAMP - Hose - 2-1/4 - Not Illustrated . . ... .. ..

*TANK - 'Radiator Bottom - Alternate 10A31505

And 943 163
943 163 Bushing, Pipe, Reducing, 2 x 1-1/4 . . . ..

**TANK - Radiator Bottom . . . ... ... .......

908 315 Cap Screw, 5/16-18x3/4 ... ......
943 421 Plug, Square Hd, 1/2 . ... .. ... ....

*NIPPLE - Pipe - Bottom Tank - 1-1/4 NPTx ... ...

2-1/8 TOE

**NIPPLE - Pipe -2 NPT x 2-1/2TOE ... .......
*HOSE - Bottom Tank To Water Pump - L Shaped - . .

1-5/8 IDx 2 1D
CLAMP - Hose - 2-3/4 - Not 1llustrated . ... ... ..

**HOSE - Bottom Tank To Water Pump - L Shaped - . .

2-3/8 ID x 2-5/8 ID

**CLAMP - Hose - 2-3/4 - Not Illustrated . . . .. .. ..
*NOTE: Used On Power Units To S/N 34901279 Inc.
**NOTE: Used On Power Units S/N 34901280 And After

GASKET - RadiatorCore . . . . ... .. ... .....
STRIP - Radiator Bolting - 31-1/16 Long . . . . . . ..
STRIP - Radiator Bolting - 7-9/32 Long . . . . .. ..
920 008 Washer, 5/16 . . .. ... ... ... ...,
STUD - Bottom Tank To Front Leg- . . ... .. ...
5/8 x 2-5/8 - Not Illustrated
920 013 Lock Washer, 5/8 . . . . ... ... .....
915 006 Nut, 5/8-18 . .. .. .. . ... .. ....
SHROUD-Fan . ... ... ... ... ... ......
909 052 Screw, Round Hd, 1/4-20x 1/2 . ... ..
920 007 Lock Washer, 1/4 . . . ... .. ... ....
915 111 Nut, 1/4-20 . .. ... ... ... .....
SHROUD - Fan - Special For Reverse Flow Fan - . . .
Not Illustrated
STIFFENER - For Shroud - Special For Reverse
Flow Fan - Not Illustrated
GUARD - Fan - Half - Right Hand . . . . . ... .. ..
GUARD - Fan - Half - LeftHand . .. ... ......
920 007 Washer, 1/4 . . . .. .. ... ... ... ..
915 584 Nut, Wing, 1/4-20 .. ... ... ... ...
BRACKET-FanGuard . . ... ... .. ........
FASTENER-Fan Guard . . ... ... .. .......
932 016 Cotter Pin, 1/8 x3/4 . . . ... .. .. ...
SPRING-Fastener . ... ... ... ..........
CLIP-Fan Guard ... .. ... .............
908 328 Cap Screw, 3/8-16x1/2 . ... ... ...
920 009 Washer, 3/8. . . . . . .. ... ...
920 083 Lock Washer, 3/8 . . .. .. ... ... ...

=
4
30

'—'N'—"—“—‘NNI\)'—"—“—"—'%'—'N'—"—"—'

—_—

[l )

—_ — 00 00 00 — A oo b [N

e e e I

433 208

ISSUED 7-1-74


http://www.jensales.com/products/minneapolis-moline-hd-800a6a-power-unit-parts-manual.html

96

NUMERICAL INDEX

PART NO. PAGE PART NO. PAGE PART NO. PAGE PART NO. PAGE
102663A 13 10A 2799 25 10A 6424 7 104 9147 53
157173A 11 10A 3027 41 10A 6427 65 10A 9147 59
1586454 95 10A 3136 9 10A 6427 61 10A 9147 51
161160A 73 10A 3136 11 10A 6427 63 10A 9175 75
161160A 69 10A 3392 19 10A 6430 66 10A 9329 67
161415A 17 10A 3397 25 10A 6431 51 10A 9496 45
166907A 13 10A 3426 59 10A 6431 53 10A 9872 45
1669074 19 10A 3427 59 10A 6431 19 10A 9872 43
175269A 17 10A 3436 94 10Aa 6431 19 10A 10009 31
175269A 15 10A 3450R 31 10A 6431 17 10A 10140 73
198386A 39 10A 3509 19 10A 6433 9 10A 10140 71
602552A 27 10A 3567 19 10A 6433 11 10A 10140 69

FT 316 83 10A 3579 19 10A 6433 65 10A 10145 67

FT 316 87 10A 3672 33 10A 6433 61 10A 10146 75

JE 105 37 10A 3672 33 10A 6433 63 104 10162 89

JT 9031 T 10A 4187 39 10A 6505 79 10A 10162 85

JT 9031 5 10A 4199 83 10A 6553 19 10A 10201 19

JT7 9052 87 10A 4258 31 10A 6554 5 10A 10256 45

K 6598A 33 10A 4259 31 10A 6829 39 10A 10334 7

KE 194 7 10A 4260 23 10A 6849 5 10A 10613 59

KE 194 5 10A 4261 23 10A 6849 5 10A 10677 77

KE 261 37 10A 4282 31 10A 6849 7 104 10701 75

KS 517 37 10A 4291 23 10A 6849 7 10A 10745 59

KS 517 23 10A 4393 19 10a 7114 3 10A 10757 23

LE 814 37 10A 4394 19 10A 7454 49 10A 10766 87

LE 820 37 10A 4395 19 10A 7545 73 10A 10815 15

RT 886E 53 10A 4473 69 10A 7545 71 10A 10815 65

S 1720 23 10A 4473 73 10a 7545 69 10A 10815 67

™ 834 83 10A 4474 69 10A 7569 91 10A 10815 63

™ 834 87 10A 4474 73 10A T635 19 10A 11009 67

™ 836 83 10A 4475 73 10A 7635 43 10A 11081 59

™ 836 87 10A 4475 69 10A 7635 39 104 11082 59

™ 851D 83 10A 4477 69 10A 7990 93 10A 11203 65

™ 2050 87 10A 4479 69 10A 7990 75 10A 11203 63

™ 2541 87 10A 4480 73 10A 7991 77 10A 11203 75

™ 2541 83 104 4480 69 10A 7992 69 10A 11203 67

™ 2552 83 10A 4638 61 10A 8126 23 10A 11203 93

™ 2552 87 10A 4714 73 10A 8132 37 10A 11444 85

™ 3134 59 10A 4714 69 10A 8132 53 LOA 11446 89

™ 3210 89 10A 4714 71 10A 8132 51 10A 11446 85

™ 3210 85 10A 4729 18 10A 8169 75 10A 11832 75

™ 3212 83 104 4797 35 10A 8169 94 10A 12015 45

™ 3212 87 10A 4909 35 10A 8171 75 10A 12015 45

™ 3222 59 10A 4980 43 10A 8187 66 10A 12051 31

™ 3223 59 10A 4980 45 10A 8188 51 10A 12051 9

™ 3233 51 10A 4980 9 10A 8194 92 104 12051 11

™ 7016 87 10A 5007 51 10A 8196 92 10A 12207 5

™ 7016 83 10A 5007 53 10A 8243 83 10a 12251 79

™ 9098 87 10A 5007 95 10A 8628 35 10A 12432 27

™ 91084 61 10a 5217A 9 10A 8705 41 10A 12434 27

™ 9109A 61 104 5222 63 10A 8754 37 10A 12503 31

™ 9129 61 10A 5222 69 10A 8949 117 10A 12762 41

TwW 327 37 10A 5260 33 10A 8992 27 10A 12822 63

10A 2 53 10A 5263 66 10A 8992 25 104 13144 37

10A 2 51 10A 5269 61 10A 8993 27 10A 13237 23

104 132 19 10A 5302 83 10A 8994 27 104 13458 83

10A 139 27 10A 5333 9 10A 8997 27 10A 13459 85

10A 140 27 10A 5334 L8 10A 9029 19 10A 13460 83

10A 551 37 10A 5335 18 10A 9037 7 10A 13461 83

10A 551 23 10A 5418 25 10A 9037 5 10A 13816 94

104 551 23 10A 5419 25 10A 9038 11 104 13937 75

10A 1064 37 104 5434 33 10A 9038 9 10A 14444 89

104a 1091 51 10A 5435 33 10A 9071 27 10A 14492 15

10A 1093 59 104 5539 93 10A 9072 37 10A 14492 17

104 1103 89 10A 5540 93 10A 9072 18 10A 14789 13

10A 1125 77 10A 5541 93 104 9074 7 10A 14789 21

10A 1172 a7 10A 5613 51 10A 9074 5 10A 16817 66

104 1294 51 10A 5628 49 10A 9074 27 10A 16861 39

10A 1294 53 104 5697 83 10A 9078 53 10A 17589 81

104 1409 77 10A 5747 77 L0A 9078 51 10A 17870 37

10A 1664 51 10A 5751 61 10A 9079 6l 10A 17881 35

10A 2015 21 10A 5775 5 10A 9080 35 10A 17881 37

i0aA 2015 13 104 5907 77 10A 9080 37 10A 18616 9

10A 2032 9 104 5909 19 10A 9081 39 10A 18617 9

10A 2119 51 10A 6025 7 10A 90831 37 10A 18653 94

104 2119 53 10A 6025 5 10A S081 43 10A 18718 25

10A 2232 51 L0A 6025 77 10A 3083 61 10A 18864 31

104 2232 53 10A 6194 87 10A 9088 87 10A 18865 27

10A 2264 53 10A 6321 39 10A 9089 91 10A 18877 23

104 2264 51 i0A 6330 21 10A 9124 27 10A 18924 35

10a 2364 53 10A 6330 13 10A 9132 9l 10A 19049 51

10A 2364 51 10A 6395 &6 10A 9133 91 10A 19049 95

104 2615 81 10A 6398 66 L0a 9140 91 L0A 19050 37

104 2799 92 10A 6424 75 10A Jl46 93 10A 19050 39

433 208 1SSUED 7-1-74


http://www.jensales.com/products/minneapolis-moline-hd-800a6a-power-unit-parts-manual.html

97

NUMERICAL INDEX

PART NO. PAGE PART NO. PAGE PART NO. PAGE PART NO. PAGE
10A 19051 51 10A 20234 73 10A 21866 57 10A 26135 5
10A 19115 29 10A 20257 37 10A 21906 61 104 26135 7
10A 19117 25 10 20271 87 10A 21998 75 10A 26152 15
10A 19120 35 10A 20274 35 10A 22107 75 10A 26152 17
10A 19135 19 10A 20275 35 10A 22156 39 10A 26154 15
10A 19138 19 10A 20276 35 10A 22156 37 10A 26155 15
104 19144 19 10A 20343 75 104 22529 49 10A 26157 15
10A 19150 45 10A 20343 65 104 22631 75 10A 26214 9
10A 19150 47 10A 20343 63 10A 22637 55 10A 26230 31
10A 19150 43 10a 20343 &7 10A 22637 57 10A 26273 5
10A 19163 5 10A 20344 35 10A 226139 45 10A 26273 27
10A 19164 5 104 20344 37 10A 22641 45 10A 26273 7
10A 19164 7 10A 20346 75 10A 22650 43 10A 26285 31
10A 19165 7 10A 20348 15 104 22690 27 10A 26344 63
10A 19165 5 10A 20368 27 10A 22690 5 10A 26344 65
10A 19168 29 10A 20369 217 104 22690 7 10A 26344 67
10A 19189 33 10A 20391 35 10A 22718 35 10A 26466 9
10A 19189 85 10A 20391 37 10A 22718 49 10A 26467 23
10A 19189 89 10A 20406 37 10A 22720 35 10 26467 29
10A 19206 29 10A 20406 53 10A 22729 49 10A 26591 29
104 19208 29 10A 20408 29 10A 23140 77 10A 26591 23
10A 19209 29 10A 20413 23 10A 23607 59 10A 26647 15
104 19219 5 10A 20414 5 10A 23607 94 10A 26694 69
104 19219 7 10A 20420 29 10A 23750 % 10A 26712 15
10A 19219 17 10A 20425 65 10A 23790 59 10A 26712 17
10A 19346 35 10A 20429 67 10A 23855 37 10A 26720 65
10A 19346 37 10A 20489 65 10A 23855 39 10A 26721 65
10A 19359 41 10A 20489 63 10A 24042 39 104 26727 15
L0A 19401 23 10A 20489 67 10A 24042 19 10A 26729 17
10A 19401 7 10A 20517 31 10A 24043 45 10A 26729 15
10A 19401 5 10A 20578 39 L0A 24045 39 10A 26731 39
10A 19402 23 104 20578 43 10A 24172 92 10A 26751 13
10A 19404 23 10A 20578 45 10A 24260 55 10A 26756 73
10A 19404 29 10A 20578 37 10A 24260 57 10A 26790 7
10A 19417 41 i0A 20610 41 10A 24291 43 10A 26790 5
10A 19440 35 10A 20613 94 10A 24298 68 10A 26797 17
10A 19440 49 10A 20739 49 10A 24349 77 10A 26797 15
10A 19441 55 10A 20740 49 10A 24359 43 10A 26803 49
10A 19444 57 10A 20743 49 10A 24360 43 10A 26836 29
10A 19444 55 10A 20812 29 10A 24536 21 10A 26836 23
10A 19446 41 10A 20846 23 10A 24540 65 10A 27092 7
10A 19447 41 10A 20881 43 10A 24546 59 10A 27093 17
10A 19471 57 10A 20881 45 10A 24546 94 10A 27094 17
10A 19514 55 10A 20882 37 10A 24812 9 10A 27146 65
10A 19514 57 10A 20895 57 10A 24955 193 10A 27175 65
10A 19515 55 10A 20895 55 104 24966 61 10A 27184 65
10A 19516 55 10A 20896 57 10A 25173 9 10A 27199 65
10A 19516 57 10A 20896 55 10A 25173 11 10A 27216 29
10A 19517 55 10A 20948 49 10A 25188 41 10A 27287 63
10A 19517 57 10A 20951 49 10A 25213 39 10A 27287 65
10A 19535 37 10A 21070 29 10A 25214 39 10A 27306 8l
10A 19550 37 10A 21144 45 10A 25214 11 10A 27307 81
10A 19555 21 10A 21145 45 10A 25214 15 104 27332 81
10A 19555 13 104 21149 43 10A 25214 9 10A 27333 81
10A 19703 27 10A 21149 &5 104 25214 17 10A 27339 57
10A 19704 27 104 21151 43 10A 25215 i9 104 27339 55
104 19776 27 10A 21151 45 10A 25311 55 10A 27340 57
10A 19815 51 10A 21188 75 10A 25311 57 10A 27340 55
10A 19815 53 10A 21189 75 10A 25325 17 10A 27351 17
10A 19815 9 10A 21190 75 10A 25325 15 10A 27407 79
10A 19816 45 10A 21190 32 10A 25329 i3 10A 27408 78
10A 19836 37 10A 21200 &5 10A 25329 21 L0A 27434 23
10A 19836 39 10A 21208 35 10A 25393 73 LOA 27482 93
10A 19877 55 10A 21218 9% 104 25393 69 10A 27663 25
10A 19877 57 10A 21228 81 10A 25424 29 104 Z77le6 5
10A 19986 81 10A 21228 75 10A 25454 13 104 27717 93
10A 19989 31 10A 213i3 5 10A 25454 21 10A 27726 93
104 19991 37 10A 21313 T 104 25455 13 10A 27765 39
L0A 20130 79 10A 21316 I3l 10A 25455 21 10A 27799 95
104 20149 79 10A 21390 53 104 25456 13 10A 2780} 95
10A 20151 79 104 21390 37 10A 25456 21 104 271859 39
10A 20210 53 10A 21414 7 104 25589 21 10A 27883 31
10A 20212 53 10A 21458 57 10A 25589 L3 10A 286045 17
10A 20213 53 10A 21458 5% 10A 25623 69 10A 28638 31
10A 20214 53 104 21619 25 10A 258623 73 10A 28639 78
10A 20215 53 10A 21692 37 LOA 25772 33 LOA 28694 57
10A 20218 59 10A 217Q6 37 10A 25799 92 10A 237117 3¢
10a 20222 59 10A 21800 27 10A 25917 g 10A 28717 37
10A 20223 59 10A 21800 7 L0A 25956 S 10A 28717 51
10A 20227 45 10A 21800 5 10A 25956 ¥ 10A 28717 53
EOA 20227 43 1CA 21806 21 LCA 260689 13 104 28717 51
10A 20233 65 10A 21806 13 104 26070 14 10A 28717 53
10A 20234 59 10A 21834 61 10A 25124 73 104 28717 9
10A 20234 71 10A 21866 55 10A 26125 29 104 28717 a5

433 208 IISSUED 7-1-74


http://www.jensales.com/products/minneapolis-moline-hd-800a6a-power-unit-parts-manual.html

98
NUMERICAL INDEX

PART NO. PAGE PART NO. PAGE PART NO. PAGE PART NO. PAGE
10A 28718 37 10A 31087 11 LopP 3890 73 10R 1280 65
10A 28733 17 10A 31087 9 1op 3090 69 10R 1280 63
10A 28752 a1 10A 31087 53 10p 3091 71 10R 1280 67
10A 28770 29 10A 31087 51 10p 3092 73 10R 1281 65
10A 28815 67 10A 31156 33 10p 3092 69 10R 1281 67
10A 28874 67 104 31214 51 10P 3099 73 10R 1281 63
10A 28875 67 10A 31215 9l 1opP 3099 69 10R 1284 31
10A 28876 67 10A 31505 53 16pP 3130 72 10T 19263 95
10A 28876 63 10A 31523 33 igp 3130 68 11A 22 19
10A 28879 5 10A 31523 89 10P 3130 71 114 1088 59
10A 28880 63 10A 31523 85 10P 3131 71 11A 1097 53
10A 28880 67 108 137 27 109 3131 T2 11A 1097 51
10A 28881 63 108 18615 9 10p 3131 68 11A 3018 11
10A 28882 63 108 20211 53 10p 3132 T2 11A 3018 9
10A 28882 67 108 22709 51 10p 3132 71 11A 3675 a3
10A 28883 63 108 25457 21 10p 3132 68 11A 5219A 61
10A 28906 65 108 25457 13 1op 3149 68 11A 5612 91
10A 28936 25 108 26907 13 iop 3149 T2 11A 5849 61
10A 28962 21 108 26908 21 iQp 3150 68 11A 10014 7
10A 28962 13 108 30469 11 10P 3150 72 11A 10014 5
10A 29037 93 108 31014 11 10P 3150 71 11A 18612 9
10A 29071 93 108 31216 61 10p 3151 TL 11A 19079 18
10A 29085 75 108 31375 89 10pP 3151 72 114 19121 27
10A 29087 17 108 31375 85 10pP 3151 69 11A 19136 19
104 29090 89 10P 554 87 1op 3152 &9 11A 19448 51
10A 29090 85 10P 555 87 10p 3152 73 11A 19545 37
10A 29107 393 10pP 555 83 10pP 3152 71 11A 19838 35
10A 29114 93 0P 556 87 10P 3153 69 11A 20216 59
10A 29133 67 10p 556 83 10p 3153 73 114 20219 53
10A 29138 73 0P - 559 87 1opP 3154 73 1iAa 20231 66
10A 29210 73 10° 559 83 10P 3154 71 11A 20747 43
10Aa 29210 69 10P 560 87 l1op 3154 69 1lA 20747 45
104 29211 73 10P 560 83 10pP 3155 3 11A 20851 61
10A 29287 94 10p 561 87 LoP 3155 73 11A 21178 41
10A 29360 93 10P 561 83 1op 3156 71 11A 22687 59
10A 29415 78 10pP 562 a7 iop 3156 69 11A 22688 59
10A 29484 19 10p 564 83 10P 3156 73 11A 24805 25
10A 29492 94 10pP 564 87 10pP 3158 69 11A 26655 59
10A 29500 65 10P 5172 83 10P 3158 73 11A 26907 13
10A 29511 19 10P 574 a3 10p 3158 71 11A 26908 21
10A 29511 43 10P 618 83 10P 3159 €8 11A 27320 89
10A 29511 39 10pP 842 19 10P 3159 71 11A 27320 85
104 29511 37 1op 843 94 10p 3159 72 114 27802 95
10A 29511 43 0P 876 94 10pP 3180 68 11A 29081 75
10A 29511 39 10P 877 19 10p 3180 72 1LA 29228 66
10A 29528 67 10pP 1914 83 iop 3180 71 114 29229 66
10A 29529 X4 10P 1914 a7 10pP 3397 92 114 29296 91
10A 29665 67 1opP 2275 47 10p 3398 92 11A 29679 78
10A 29666 67 10pP 2553 45 10p 3399 87 11A 30349 59
10A 29681 78 10P 2554% 45 Lop 339¢ 83 11A 31217 61
10A 29683 29 10P 2555 45 10P 3400 83 118 169 63
10A 29683 23 10p 2556 45 1opP 3400 87 118 169 67
10A 29720 67 10p 2581 55 10f 3601 65 118 4227 23
10A 29836 9 10p 2582 55 10P 3737 71 118 4228 23
10A 29871 25 10pP 2583 55 10P 37137 T2 118 4229 23
10A 29940 39 10pP 2584 55 10pP 3737 68 118 19057 23
10A 29945 31 10P 2585 55 10P 3877 94 118 19872 31
10A 300i6 78 10pP 2586 55 Lop 3894 47 118 26370 5
10A 30263 11 10P 2637 19 10P 3898 73 118 26758 9
10A 30407 17 0P 2652 57 LopP 38938 63 118 28938 31
10A 30407 15 io? 2653 57 1op 3898 71 118 28939 31
10A 30410 $3 10pP 2654 57 10p 4031 18 118 28940 31
L0A 30427 61 10P 2655 57 10p 4032 78 118 28941 ERS
10A 30448 11 1ap 2656 57 10p 4033 18 12A 1289 53
10A 30449 11 10P 2657 57 10p 4057 15 12A 1289 51
10A 30449 9 0P 2704 57 igp 4058 15 12A 1289 53
10A 30456 11 10pP 3005 22 10p 4060 35 12A 1299 5%
10A 30459 11 Lop 3006 92 1opP 40606 49 154 12628 51
104 30531 13 10pP 3020 35 10R 1038 31 15A 12628 53
10A 30531 21 10P 3020 49 10R 1041 31 15A 12628 59
104 30560 57 102 3043 87 10R 1042 31 20H 1156 41
1L0A 30540 55 1op 3043 33 10R 1052 25 304 1258 45
1cA 30573 93 10p 3079 72 LOR 1052 29 30A 1258 43
10A 30587 11 10P 3079 68 10R 1053 5 35A 406 75
10A 30605 11 10pP 3079 7l 10R 1055 49 AZA 129% 92
10A 30605 Q 10P 3083 71 LOR 1055 35 354 3302 81
10A 30505 39 10pP 3083 73 10R 1101A 9 354 4277 S4
10A 30917 57 10e 3083 69 LOR 1163 3t 3%A 5523 L7
10A 30917 55 10F 3086 7L LOR 1164 31 35A 5533 15
10A 30958 51 10pP 3086 59 10R 1180 29 35A 5865 15
10A 30958 53 16P 3086 73 10R 1237 33 354 5865 AT
10A 30958 11 10pP 3087 69 10R 1238 33 354 8Lle S5
10A 30959 33 i¢p 3087 73 1OR 1239 33 354 8ils 79
10A 31039 11 10P 3087 71 LOR 1240 EE 354 12413 43

433 208 . [SSUED 7-1-74


http://www.jensales.com/products/minneapolis-moline-hd-800a6a-power-unit-parts-manual.html

PART NO.

35A 12412
35p 71
3sp 71
35p 7
50A 600
50A 4325
50A 4325
50A 5729
50A 5729
20-0000274
20-0000274
20-0000294
20-0000302
20-0000306
20-0000323
20-0000323
20~0000334
20-0000539
20-0000550
20-0005557
20-0005591
20-0005592
20-0005793
20~0005793
20-0005794
20-0005794
20-0005805
20-0005806
20-0005851
20-0006177
20~-0006188
20-0007005
20-0007109
20-0007249
20-0007535
20~-0007642
200007695
20-0007696
20-0007738
20-0007907
20~-00079926
20-0008011
20~-0008066
20--0008066
20-0008066
20-0008137
20~0008151
20-0008252
20-0008252
20~-0008252
20-0908252
20-0008695
20-00086%5
20-0008695
20-0008769
20-1Q00335
20-1000342
20-1005804
20-1005911
20-1005911
20-10305932
201005933
20-1005935
20-1006024
20-1006142
20~1307589
20-1008150
20-2000123
20-20300123
20--2005911
20~2905911
20-2005993
20-2006013
20-2007480
20-2009024
20-20090625
20-2930902¢
20-20089027
20~-70C00QC5
20-7000005
20-T000005
20-7000528
20-7000543
20-70005%44

433 208

PAGE

&9

PART NO.

20-7000545
20-7000546
20~7000547
20-7000548
20—-7000549
20-7000556
20~7000556
20-7000562
20-7000563
20-7000564
207000568
20-7000568
20-7000658
20-7000658
20-7000658
20-7100265
20-7100265
20-T7100265
20~T100266
20-7100267
20-7100268
20-7100269
20-7100270
20~-7100271
20-7100271
20-7100271
20-7100272
20-7100273
20~7100274
20-7100275
20~-7100276
20-7100770
20-7100771
20-7100772
20-7100773
20-7100809
20~7130012
2153-241365
2153-24508
25~1000640
25-1000640
25-1000640
25-1000640
303095940
30-3095940
30-3095959
30-3095959%
30-3095967
30~3095967
30-3108503
30-3109402
30-3109402
30-3110575
30-3110591
30-3110605
30-3110613
30-3110621
30~3110648
30~-3110664
30-3110672
30-3117391
30-3127052
30-3127079
30-3134008
30-3134008
30-313507!
30~3135128
30-3135136
30-3135144
30~-3137541
30-3137538
30-3127060

NUMERICAL INDEX

PAGE
71
71
71
71
71

5
95
57
57
67
49
35
67
63
65

7

5
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

5

7
31
31
31
31
31
33
33
33
33

7

8
11

19

9

ISSUED 7-1-74


http://www.jensales.com/products/minneapolis-moline-hd-800a6a-power-unit-parts-manual.html

